
Matt Southall
Underwriting Manager
+44 (0)7709 842 344
matt.southall@cnahardy.com

Will Lane
Senior Underwriter
+44 (0)7522 987 286
will.lane@cnahardy.com

Ama Ghunney
Underwriter
+44 (0)7702 645 693
ama.ghunney@cnahardy.com

Brandon Mahmut
Underwriter
+44 (0)7592 587 060
brandon.mahmut@cnahardy.com

Natalie Gore
Senior Underwriter
+44 (0)7925 034 932
natalie.gore@cnahardy.com

Mat Howden
Senior Underwriter
+44 (0)7522 987 286
matthew.howden@cnahardy.com

London

13th Floor, 20 Fenchurch Street
London EC3M 3BY

Brian Rainbow 
Class Manager

+44 (0)4595 447 026
brian.rainbow@cnahardy.com
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25CNA Hardy is a trading name of CNA Insurance Company Limited (“CICL”, company registration number 950) and/or Hardy (Underwriting Agencies) Limited (“HUAL”, company registration number 1264271) and/or CNA 
Services (UK) Limited (“CNASL”, company registration number 8836589) and/or CNA Hardy International Services Limited (“CHISL”, company registration number 9849484) and/or CNA Insurance Company (Europe) S.A., UK 
Branch (“CICE UK”, company registration number FC035780). CICL, HUAL and CICE UK are authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation 
Authority (firm reference numbers 202777, 204843 and 822283 respectively). The above entities are all registered in England with their registered office at 20 Fenchurch Street, London, EC3M 3BY. VAT number 667557779.  

For more information, visit cnahardy.com. Follow us on

Kurtis Holland
Underwriter
+44 (0)7860 393 593
kurtis.holland@cnahardy.com

UK Regions - 
Manchester

8th Floor, 1 New York Street 
Manchester M1 4HD

UK Regions - 
Birmingham

Suite 2.01, Imperial & Whitehall  
23 Colmore Row, Birmingham  
B3 2BS

http://cnahardy.com
https://www.linkedin.com/company/cnahardy/
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